QP 3-19 - Obfilda

Auf Entdeckungsfahrt

QP-Sommer/Herbst

Datum

24.08

30.08

31.08

07.09

14.09

21.09

28.09

05.10 -
20.10

Zeit

13:45 - 16:45

20:00 - 21:00

13:00 - 15:00

15:00 - 17:00

14:00 - 16:00

19:00 - 22:00

Stand: 04.11.25

Ort

Volg Aeugst

Pfadiheim Schwandenhdlzli
Hundelerhdtte
Schitzenhaus Zwillikon
Schitzenhaus Obfelden
Hedingerweiher

Hedingerweiher

Weiteres
Ubertrittstag

Eltern-Info-Abend

JP-P-Tech Tag
Nachtiibung

Herbstferien, keine Ubung



