

QP 3-19 - Obfilda

Auf Entdeckungsfahrt

QP-Sommer/Herbst

Datum	Zeit	Ort	Weiteres
24.08	13:45 - 16:45	Volg Aeugst	Übertrittstag
30.08	20:00 - 21:00	Pfadiheim Schwandenhölzli	Eltern-Info-Abend
31.08	13:00 - 15:00	Hündelerhütte	-
07.09	15:00 - 17:00	Schützenhaus Zwillikon	-
14.09	14:00 - 16:00	Schützenhaus Obfelden	-
21.09	-	Hedingerweiher	JP-P-Tech Tag
28.09	19:00 - 22:00	Hedingerweiher	Nachtübung
05.10 - 20.10	-	-	Herbstferien, keine Übung

Stand: 04.02.26